

Hardware Included:

(12) Slide Brackets

(8) D-Rings

(16) M10 Allen Head Bolts

(16) M10 Split Washers

(32) M10 Flat Washers

(12) M8 Split Washers

(12) M8 Flat Washers

(12) M8 Nuts

Cut Foam

